1475-PEI-2022-TC-AM1
Program: Statewide PEI
County: Tehama County

CALIFORNIA MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES AUTHORITY
“CalMHSA”
PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT AMENDMENT NO. 1

This Participation Agreement Amendment No. 1 (“Amendment No. 1”) shall become effective upon
execution by and between the California Mental Health Services Authority (“CalMHSA”) and Tehama
County (“Participant”). This Amendment No. 1 modifies the terms of the initial Participation Agreement
No. 1475-PEI-2022-TC executed by and between the parties on February 8, 2023 (the “Agreement”).

Amendment No. 1 extends the term of the Program, with no additional funding, by twelve (12) months
from June 30, 2025 to June 30, 2026.

All other terms and conditions in the initial Agreement No. 1475-PEI-2022-TC, not cited in this
Amendment No. 1, shall remain in full force and effect.

Authorized Signatures:

Participant:

/////// P 7 /\/ i ,\./ /
Signed:giip//ﬁ//g/ ’({77/ Name (printed): Jayme S. Bottke

Title: é/ecut-/i\//e Director Date: /57 "éﬂ Z[)—“
CalMHSA:
Signed: Name (printed): Dr. Amie Miller, Psy.D., MFT
Title: Executive Director Date:
Address: 1610 Arden Way, Suite 175, Sacramento, CA 95815
Phone: 279-234-0701 Email: amie.miller@calmhsa.org

Participation Agreement Amendment No. 1 — Tehama County
Page 1 of 1



